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This is a service to the racing industry. All care has been taken by Racing Queensland in compiling the form that appears on this website. We strongly advise users to check official TAB

sheets. Racing Queensland with accept no responsibility for errors that mistakenly occur.

1 SAMIOS PLUMBING SUPPLIES Class B Handicap

1465 metres

01

02
03
04

05

06

07

08

$7450
Dinny's A Suspect(Terry Hall)

Supalux (Barry Gill)
Riseupskating(Trevor Thomas)
Grey Court(Pat Duff)

Reliable Lass (NZ)(William Melvin)
Boltin' Desire(Jason Judge)

Pipemajor(Gordon Hay)

South Santo(Michael Kerr)

Ms Hannah
Phillips
Robert Faehr
Jake Molloy

Ms Rebecca
Wilson

Mrs Shannyn
Stephan

Mrs Hannah
Richardson
Ms Heather
Poland

Ms Stephanie
Lacy

2 THE ROY & GLENIS RADUNZ WONDAI CUP OPEN Handicap

1465 metres

01
02

03

04

05
06

$7450

Clouds(Lindsay Anderson)
Palace Tycoon(Jason Judge)

Gud Onya(Geoffrey Schrader)
Craiglea Cetina(Krystle Johnston)

Mahratta(Barry Gill)
No More Bids(Ian Livingstone)

Gary Geran
Ms Hannah
Phillips
Ms Heather
Poland

Mrs Hannah
Richardson

Robert Faehr

Mrs Shannyn
Stephan

3 THE MONICA RYAN TROPHY QTIS Class 3 Plate
1100 metres QTIS: $12450, Non QTIS: $5000

01
02

03
04
05
06

08

Diggity(Tom Moloney)
Havashout(Kym Afford)

Kentford(Lindsay Anderson)
El Nino's Choice(Cherie Vick)
Emotive Mountain(Pat Duff)

Momentum Glory(Lindsay
Anderson)

Succinite(Glenn Richardson)

Ms Isabella Teh

Ms Rebecca
Wilson

Gary Geran
Robert Faehr
Ms Louise Dillon

Ms Stephanie
Lacy

Mrs Hannah
Richardson

09 Oakfield Gettem(Wayne Baker) Ms Hannah 6 56.5
12:55PM Phillips
8 61.0 10  Senko Sidra(Glenn Richardson) Ms Heather 9 56.5
Poland
5 575 11 (EM)Elusive Element(Kym Afford) Mrs Shannyn 4 60.0
3 56.0 Stephan
1 55.0 G. CRUMPTON & SONS Maiden Plate
850 metres $7450 02:30PM
6 550 01 Eight Letters(Kaye Hill) Robert Faehr 7 58.5
4 55.0 02  Mr Noddy(Glenn Richardson) Mrs Hannah 2 58.5
) Richardson
2 55.0 03  Oakfield Comanche(Kaylene Ms Hannah 10 58.5
) Hamilton) Phillips
7 55.0 05 Caught In A Dream(Brendan Ms Louise Dillon 9 56.5
) Jones)
06 Flaming Shots(Corey & Kylie Ms Stephanie 6 56.5
Geran) Lacy
01:25PM 07  Sine Curve(Terry Hall) Ms Heather 3 56.5
1 60.0 Poland
5 57'0 08 Craiglea Cindy(Krystle Johnston)  Ms Isabella Teh 8 54.0
' 09  Holyfox(John Thomas) Ty Wheeler 13 54.0
4 55.0 10  Miss Pixie(Paul McEwan) Ms Rebecca 11 54.0
Wilson
2 550 MURGON TYRES & MORE / MURGON OUTDOOR EQUIPMENT
Class B Handicap
6 55.0 850 metres $7450 03:00PM
3 550 01  Miss Magnolia(Norma King) Ty Wheeler 7 60.0
03  Valar Dohaeris(Geoffrey Ms Heather 2 59.5
Schrader) Poland
02:00PM 04 Mungara(Kym Afford) Mrs Hannah 4 58.5
8 60.0 Richardson
5 60.0 05 Clairvue Spirit(Trevor Thomas) Gary Geran 6 58.0
' 06 Mr Fuji(Kaye Hill) Robert Faehr 3 57.0
10 60.0 07 Difficult(Wayne Baker) Ms Isabella Teh 5 56.5
7 585 08 Falvera(Tim Back) Ms Stephanie 8 56.0
' Lacy
58.5
58.5
1 57.0




Copyright Information
The material in this report is the intellectual property of Racing Queensland Board trading as Racing Queensland and is copyright protected under the laws of Australia and by International treaty. No part of the content may
be reproduced, re-used or redistributed for any purpose whatsoever, without the express prior written permission of Racing Queensland.

The information published in this report is intended to be used for personal use only and may not be used for commercial purposes without the prior written consent of Racing Queensland. Racing Queensland may charge a fee
for the use of any content used for commercial purposes.

Disclaimer

Racing Queensland Board trading as Racing Queensland provides this as a service to the racing industry and has taken care in compiling this race information, however, it does not warrant its accuracy and will not be held liable

for errors and omissions in the information provided. The information is provided for entertainment purposes only and Racing Queensland accepts no responsibility for any assumptions or financial decisions made on the basis of
information contained on this website.

Please check with official TAB information lists.




