Wondai Saturday 17 October, 2020



This is a service to the racing industry. All care has been taken by Racing Queensland in compiling the form that appears on this website. We strongly advise users to check official TAB sheets. Racing Queensland with accept no responsibility for errors that mistakenly occur.

1 SAMIOS PLUMBING SUPPLIES Class B Handicap 1465 metres \$7450			12:	:55PM	09	Oakfield Gettem(Wayne Baker)	Ms Hannah Phillips	6	56.5	
01	Dinny's A Suspect(Terry Hall)	Ms Hannah Phillips	8	61.0	10	Senko Sidra(Glenn Richardson)	Ms Heather Poland	9	56.5	
02	Supalux (Barry Gill)	Robert Faehr	5	57.5	11	(EM)Elusive Element(Kym Afford)	Mrs Shannyn	4	60.0	
03	Riseupskating(Trevor Thomas)	Jake Molloy	3	56.0			Stephan			
04	Grey Court(Pat Duff)	Ms Rebecca Wilson	1	55.0		CRUMPTON & SONS Maiden Platenters \$7450	e 02:30		зпрм	
05	Reliable Lass (NZ)(William Melvin)	Mrs Shannyn Stephan	6	55.0	01	Eight Letters(Kaye Hill)	Robert Faehr	7	58.5	
06	Boltin' Desire(Jason Judge)	Mrs Hannah Richardson	4	55.0	02	Mr Noddy(Glenn Richardson)	Mrs Hannah Richardson		58.5	
07	Pipemajor(Gordon Hay)	Ms Heather Poland	2	55.0	03	Oakfield Comanche(Kaylene Hamilton)	Ms Hannah Phillips	10	58.5	
80	South Santo(Michael Kerr)	Ms Stephanie Lacy	7	55.0	05	Caught In A Dream(Brendan Jones)	Ms Louise Dillon	9	56.5	
2 THE ROY & GLENIS RADUNZ WONDAI CUP OPEN Ha				andicap		Flaming Shots(Corey & Kylie Geran)	Ms Stephanie Lacy	6	56.5	
1465 metres \$7450				25PM 60.0	07	Sine Curve(Terry Hall)	Ms Heather Poland	3	56.5	
01 02	Clouds(Lindsay Anderson)	Gary Geran		57.0	08	Craiglea Cindy(Krystle Johnston)	Ms Isabella Teh	8	54.0	
02	Palace Tycoon(Jason Judge)	Ms Hannah Phillips	5	57.0	09	Holyfox(John Thomas)	Ty Wheeler	13	54.0	
03	Gud Onya(Geoffrey Schrader)	Ms Heather Poland	4	55.0	10	Miss Pixie(Paul McEwan)	Ms Rebecca Wilson	11	54.0	
04	Craiglea Cetina(Krystle Johnston)	Mrs Hannah Richardson	2	55.0		MURGON TYRES & MORE / MURGON OUTDOOR EQUIPMENT Class B Handicap				
05	Mahratta(Barry Gill)	Robert Faehr	6	55.0		metres \$7450		03:00PM		
06	No More Bids(Ian Livingstone)	Mrs Shannyn	3	55.0	01	Miss Magnolia(Norma King)	Ty Wheeler	7	60.0	
3 THE MONICA RYAN TROPHY QTIS Class 3 Plate					03	Valar Dohaeris(Geoffrey Schrader)	Ms Heather Poland	2	59.5	
1100 metres QTIS: \$12450 , Non QTIS: \$5000				:00PM	04	Mungara(Kym Afford)	Mrs Hannah	4	58.5	
01	Diggity(Tom Moloney)	Ms Isabella Teh	8	60.0			Richardson	_		
02	Havashout(Kym Afford)	Ms Rebecca	5	60.0	05	Clairvue Spirit(Trevor Thomas)	Gary Geran	6	58.0	
	, ,	Wilson			06	Mr Fuji(Kaye Hill)	Robert Faehr	3	57.0	
03	Kentford(Lindsay Anderson)	Gary Geran	10	60.0	07	Difficult(Wayne Baker)	Ms Isabella Teh	5	56.5	
04	El Nino's Choice(Cherie Vick)	Robert Faehr	7		80	Falvera(Tim Back)	Ms Stephanie Lacy	8	56.0	
05	Emotive Mountain(Pat Duff)	Ms Louise Dillon	2	58.5			Lucy			
06	Momentum Glory(Lindsay Anderson)	Ms Stephanie Lacy	3	58.5						
08	Succinite(Glenn Richardson)	Mrs Hannah Richardson	1	57.0						

Copyright Information

The material in this report is the intellectual property of Racing Queensland Board trading as Racing Queensland and is copyright protected under the laws of Australia and by International treaty. No part of the content may be reproduced, re-used or redistributed for any purpose whatsoever, without the express prior written permission of Racing Queensland.

The information published in this report is intended to be used for personal use only and may not be used for commercial purposes without the prior written consent of Racing Queensland. Racing Queensland may charge a fee for the use of any content used for commercial purposes.

Disclaimer

Racing Queensland Board trading as Racing Queensland provides this as a service to the racing industry and has taken care in compiling this race information, however, it does not warrant its accuracy and will not be held liable for errors and omissions in the information provided. The information is provided for entertainment purposes only and Racing Queensland accepts no responsibility for any assumptions or financial decisions made on the basis of information contained on this website.

Please check with official TAB information lists.